ECO
LIGHT
20 Neilpark Drive
East Tamaki
Auckland.
NEW ZEALAND
phone: 64 9 272 5619
ECO
LIGHT
LED
FLOOD
LEDFL11-25 • LEDFL11-40
LIGHTS
INDUSTRIAL
25W & 40W LED INDUSTRIAL FLOOD LIGHTS
The LEDFL11 floodlight range is the light of choice
for most general purpose domestic and commercial
applications.
Made from a powder coated aluminium housing,
with a frosted toughened glass lens and stainless
steel fasteners, the LEDFL11 is a robust LED Floodlight
made to withstand tough environmental conditions.
DC options offer flexibility for different applications.
Alternative mounting options such as cable tray make
for a fast effective installation.
Available in both 25W and 40W.  Note: Red, Blue &
Green light output available on special order
Marine Coating & non standard housing colours are also
available on special order.
FEATURES
LED Sources 25W, 40W
Input Voltage AC (85~265V, 50-60Hz)
DV 12V or DC24V
Power Supply Efficiency >90%
Power Factor >0.98
LED Lighting Efficiency 100lm/W
Colour Rendering Index Ra>80
Colour Temperature Cool White 5700K
Warm White 3000K
Ambient Temperature –40°C to 55°C
IP Rating IP65
Life Span >50,000hrs
Eco–friendly No UV, IR, Lead or Mercury
Materials LM06 equivalent Aluminium, high
intensity toughened glass
Weight 3.3kg
Dimensions 262x185x163mm
CAT NO. Lumens Power Supply
Voltage Current
LEDFL11–25AC 2250 25W 85 ~ 265V AC 0.12A*
LEDFL11–40AC 3600 40W 85 ~ 265V AC 0.18A*
LEDFL11-40ACBK** 3600 40W 85 ~ 265V AC 0.18A*
LEDFL11–40ACWW 3600 40W 85 ~ 265V AC 0.18A*
LEDFL11–40ACNSC*** 3600 40W 85 ~ 265V AC 0.18A*
* AC Current rating at 230V AC; DC Current at 24V DC
** Black housing
*** Marine Coating
Note: DC & Polycarbonate options are available on special request
SDOC is available on our website
Edition 005 09/15
5yr
WARRANTY
ECO
LIGHT
20 Neilpark Drive
East Tamaki
Auckland.
NEW ZEALAND
phone: 64 9 272 5619
ECO
LIGHT
LEDFL11-25
LEDFL11-40
INSTALLED PRODUCT IMAGES
DIMENSIONS
18
523
0
262
16
3